Westcup 8 GT1

Race Results

Place: Sollebrunn

Date: 12.4.2014

Organizer: Bjarke Slot Car Club
Race director: Jonny Johansson

Track name: Sollebrunn Raceway

Pos. Name Qual. Heats Quarter  Semi. Final

1.  Jonny Johansson 5,334 - - - 255,00
2. Uffe Torn 5,319 TQ - - 249,30
3.  Tomas Nilsson 5,378 - - - 245,25
4.  Hans Pettersson 5,481 - - - 235,60
5.  Stefan Tornfeldt 5,490 - - - 235,20
6. Lasse Mate 5,738 - - - 234,60
7. Gunnar Amell 5,607 - - - 233,45
8.  Lasse Pettersson 5,628 - - - 232,80
9.  Andreas Larsson 5,734 - - - 231,50
10. Maggan Nilsson 5,593 - - - 230,40
11. Robin Johansson 5,828 Junior - - 228,10
12. Mikael Wingfors 5,466 - - - 226,05
13. Thomas Werner 5,494 - - - 225,50
14. Tim Wingfors 5,743 Junior - - 218,00
15. Janne Andersson 6,156 - - - 213,70
16. Thomas Schiiler 5,931 - - - 213,35
17. Mats Augustin 5,719 - - - 203,00
18. Kenneth Klasson 6,407 - - - 202,40
19. Felix Klasson 5,853 Junior - - 175,40

20. Melvin Klasson 7,909 Junior - - 162,80



Place: Sollebrunn

Date: 12.4.2014

Organizer: Bjarke Slot Car Club

Race director: Jonny Johansson

Westcup 8 SP

Track name: Sollebrunn Raceway

Pos. Name

1.  Uffe Térn

2. Jonny Johansson
3. Stefan Tornfeldt
4.  Lasse Pettersson
5. Thomas Schiiler
6.  Thomas Werner
7.  Lasse Mate

8. Gunnar Amell

9.  Andreas Larsson
10. Mats Augustinsson
11. Hans Pettersson
12.  Mikael Wingfors
13. Felix Klasson
14. Tim Wingfors
15. Robin Johansson
16. Tomas Nilsson

Qual.

5.018
5.119
5.400
5.651
5.581
5.356
5.728
5.266
5.625
5.156
5.132
5.347
5.889
5.263
5.933
4.924

Race Results

Heats

Junior
Junior

Junior

TQ

Quarter  Semi.

Final

263.65
259.00
247.90
241.20
239.35
238.65
236.40
236.25
232.80
227.10
226.75
215.05
206.90
205.75
196.85
12.00



